7 CE-N'ER'APA CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO ACPCG-PB. 21/08/2022

SN

Nome
1° RARIDADE
2° CORINGA
3° JUSTICEIRO
4° VENENO
5 MINEIRO
6° ZEUS
7° DJANGO
8° DI CAVALCANTE
9° CAPITAO
10° PIRATA
11° SHAZAM
12° NA MIRA
13° DELEGADO
14° JONY BRAVO
15°¢ TROYA

Anilha
010705
000306
046466
001677
040082
001152
001288

TMS 35247

070039
136515
001500
000858
000421
000554
001566

Dono
FONSECA
BRUNO
ANTONIO C
RENATO
JUNIOR
GALEGO
BETO
BETO
RICARDO
WELLINGTON
PABLO
NINO
PABLO
RENNER
GLAYSON

Cidade
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE

PB
CAMPINA GRANDE
INGA
MATINHA
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
MATINHAS
CAMPINA GRANDE
QUEIMADAS
CAMPINA GRANDE
QUEIMADAS
CAMPINA GRANDE

ACPCG - PB

10/15 min Pontos
105/167 15
78/139 14
75/111 13
88/108 12
73/101 11
50/82 10
42/82 9
4574 8
40/71 7
37170 6
46/61 5
37/61 4
54/58 3
60/0 2
42/0 1
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